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Date    Opponent   Time  Departure 
     
Wednesday, Sept. 11 AT Fox Cities   6:00 PM 3:30pm 
Thursday, Sept. 12 AT Lakeland University JV  7:00 PM 
Monday, Sept. 16  Fond du Lac    6:00 PM   
Wednesday, Sept. 18 AT Marinette   6:00 PM 3:00pm 
Saturday, Sept. 28 AT Fond du Lac w/Fox Cities 1:00 PM 11:00am   
Wednesday, Oct. 2 AT Waukesha   5:00 PM 2:15pm 
Monday, Oct. 7   Marinette    6:00 PM *Family Night 
Wednesday, Oct. 9 AT Fox Cities vs Wauk. & Wash. 5:00 PM 2:30pm 
Monday, Oct. 14 AT Washington   6:00 PM 4:00pm 
Thursday, Oct. 17  Lakeland University JV  6:00pm 
Sat/Sun, Oct 19 & 20 AT WCC Conference Tournament 12:00 PM 7:00 AM 
    (WI Dells) 
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